
73 Howland Street, Marlborough 

$499,900 

3 2 1,260 

Beds Baths Sq. ft. 

Conveniently 

Located! 

WELCOME TO 73 HOWLAND STREET, MARLBOROUGH, MA! This delightful        

3-bedroom 2-bath Craftsman style home with a lovely front porch offers the perfect blend of 

classic character and modern conveniences. Step inside and you will immediately notice the 

beautiful hardwood floors and natural woodwork that gives this home its' warm and inviting 

feel. The kitchen features new laminate flooring, a gas stove, recessed lighting, crown       

moldings, and easy access to mudroom. The formal dining room boasts a walkout bay win-

dow, built-in hutch and opens seamlessly to the spacious living room ideal for relaxation.  

Upstairs, leads to 3-bedrooms, a full bath, and hall closet with a custom California Closet de-

sign for smart stylish storage. Additional highlights are a 1-car gar with storage, 90% newer        

Anderson windows, new front and rear doors, exterior painted 2024, efficient HTP tankless 

heat/hot water, and circuit breakers. Enjoy the rear yard for summer cookouts. A fantastic 

location near major highways, Apex Center, Rail Trail, and all major shopping. 

S. ELAINE MCDONALD, 

ABR,CNE,CRS,GRI,LMC 

Direct: 978-875-0097        

Office: 888-838-9444 

elaine@elainemcdonald.com 

www.elainemcdonald.com 

License No. 90417 4 Mount Royal Avenue, Suite 110H 

Marlborough, MA  01752 

SCAN FOR MORE INFO 



MLS # 73409302 - New
Single Family - Detached
73 Howland St
Marlborough, MA 01752
Middlesex County

List Price: $499,900

Style: Colonial, Bungalow, Craftsman Total Rooms: 7
Color: Bedrooms: 3
Grade School: Bathrooms: 2f 0h
Middle School: Main Bath: No
High School: Fireplaces: 0
Approx. Acres: 0.16 (6,908 SqFt) Approx. Street Frontage:
Handicap Access/Features:
Directions: off Elm St, near Chestnut

Welcome to 73 Howland St, Marlborough, MA! This delightful 3-bedroom 2-bath Craftsman style home with a lovely front porch offers the perfect blend of
classic character & modern conveniences. Step inside & you will immediately notice the beautiful hardwood floors & natural woodwork that gives this home
its' warm & inviting feel. The kitchen features new laminate flooring, a gas stove, recessed lighting, crown moldings, & easy access to mudroom. The formal
DR boasts a w/out bay window, built-in hutch & opens seamlessly to the spacious LR ideal for relaxation. Upstairs, leads to 3-bedrms, a full bath, & hall
closet w/ a custom California Closet design for smart stylish storage. Additional highlights are a 1-car gar w/ storage, 90% newer Anderson windows, new
front & rear doors, exterior painted 2024, efficient HTP tankless heat/hot water, & circuit breakers. Enjoy the rear yard for summer cookouts. A fantastic
location near major highways, Apex Center, Rail Trail, & all major shopping.

Property Information
Approx. Living Area Total: 1,260 SqFt Living Area Includes Below-Grade SqFt: No Living Area Source: Public Record
Approx. Above Grade: 1,260 SqFt Approx. Below Grade:
Living Area Disclosures: Electric heat in the top right bedroom
 
Heat Zones: 1 Hot Water Radiators, Gas, Electric Cool Zones: 0 None
Parking Spaces: 3 Off-Street, Paved Driveway Garage Spaces: 1 Detached, Storage
Disclosures: Dimensions are approx. Buyer to verify all info. Pls review offer instructions in MLS before submitting offer (1 PDF). Buyer agent courtesy. Seller
can accept offer @ anytime. Subject to sellers finding housing.

Room Levels, Dimensions and Features
Room Level Size Features
Living Room: 1 14X11 Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Hardwood
Dining Room: 1 12X11 Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring - Hardwood, Window(s) - Bay/Bow/Box
Kitchen: 1 13X10 Flooring - Laminate, Breakfast Bar / Nook, Recessed Lighting, Crown Molding
Main Bedroom: 2 13X13 Ceiling Fan(s), Closet - Walk-in, Flooring - Hardwood
Bedroom 2: 2 11X10 Closet, Flooring - Hardwood
Bedroom 3: 2 12X7 Closet, Flooring - Hardwood
Bath 1: 1 7X6 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - With Shower Stall, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile
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